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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

132,255  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD EXPLORER
POLICE INTERCEPTOR
UTILITY
VIN: 1FM5K8AR3HGC66607
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Iowa

Estimated miles driven per year 21,575/yr

Last reported odometer reading 132,255

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUGFHyWshbtFgdDkgPG7V8p4qDgPSe65VjG1NXpPD4IkBM-evFcY2LN5splDMPEqWaIm3-jO7slVaJbsQy0LBcWFRL7qFfsGRfKu2Z4t3JAvcFLgpOHQVBYJ-BiP-w5rt04KGeLSHeRGkg1wJK-51LJWa8MlMdwUjoruOUY9G5rYUFax8iwlga_Bf69OFKyt_JDxT3omcrzUNjRM-Q7WTOqvrQGRwDCfiz0If8_aPion_q1Cwg-RRQ2P9e-GclFV-1cmC_gSbLLgACPJgiJ87tEV4J-ZQc43dKVGk5MnKwaxt.cfx


Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

21,575 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/05/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/22/2017 5 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boone, IA
Title #OFAA60775

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/07/2017 7 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
mo�tts.com

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/18/2017 5,455 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
mo�tts.com

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

11/29/2017 10,682 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUGFHyWshbtFgdDkgPG7V8p4qDgPSe65VjG1NXpPD4IkBM-evFcY2LN5splDMPEqWaIm3-jO7slVaJbsQy0LBcWHOgD8cBDqijiA8obhuY7RSzn7StBzZZbR74i7wWp_0E5k4yM13OOOxNPbwMHqq-DeZiRzBJS2ArZmIJiowwtBwx65z8r6kTTM6c8Q-MGGpGOL3Ye896E5XHeMvE7ahViT3aL0v6adVPCWhXMSaYmXOMyPguBIVpsiOYyFFhrnfA91IJMWZWSjHpv4yHxph_DjfhS_D4cixhSnmczsGHA21.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUGFHyWshbtFgdDkgPG7V8p4qDgPSe65VjG1NXpPD4IkBM-evFcY2LN5splDMPEqWaIm3-jO7slVaJbsQy0LBcWHOgD8cBDqijiA8obhuY7RS3wwylcZixtCWltKJCmTe_gdyLEQKU4Xsm_Azjcvkyv0MUFGCy4XEj07w58me2bPm3FzUA5_z8rjTwktYdzmUCrDgZqA8GDVpJkGj-QARjLrdCNkxGQ7RBVG1w0BXZyvBYeyI4TNh8keskkxnN_06SFymL2hfxfQlD5NMC8Atqavlx8MnW_hpD2qS-0EhT4VH.cfx


Boone, IA
515-432-6336
mo�tts.com

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

02/09/2018 16,712 Farley's Tire Co
Boone, IA
515-432-8904
farleytire.com/location.aspx

4.9 / 5.0
57 Veri�ed Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

03/07/2018 18,837 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
mo�tts.com

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced

08/23/2018 31,418 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
mo�tts.com

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

10/29/2018 38,239 Farley's Tire Co
Boone, IA
515-432-8904
farleytire.com/location.aspx

4.9 / 5.0
57 Veri�ed Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/23/2019 44,271 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
mo�tts.com

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Tire(s) replaced
Battery replaced
Four wheel alignment performed

03/20/2019 50,138 Farley's Tire Co
Boone, IA
515-432-8904
farleytire.com/location.aspx

4.9 / 5.0
57 Veri�ed Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/03/2019 56,515 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Boone, IA
515-432-6336
https://mo�ttsford.com/

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/26/2020 72,291 Farley's Tire Co
Boone, IA
515-432-8904
farleytire.com/location.aspx

4.9 / 5.0
57 Veri�ed Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/31/2020 74,786 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
https://mo�ttsford.com/

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced

07/30/2021 107,476 Mo�tt's Ford Lincoln
Boone, IA
515-432-6336
https://mo�ttsford.com/

4.4 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced
Battery replaced

08/18/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V537
Recall #21S32 REAR TOE LINK
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

08/19/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21B05 HIGH SPEED COOLING
FAN MOTOR RELAY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

08/31/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21N01 HIGH SPEED COOLING
FAN MOTOR RELAY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
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https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


information

06/14/2023 132,114 Karl Chevrolet Inc.
Ankeny, IA
515-964-4255
karlchevrolet.com

4.6 / 5.0
218 Veri�ed Reviews

248 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/16/2023 132,255 Karl Chevrolet of Stuart
Stuart, IA
515-523-1201
karlchevroletstuart.com/

4.6 / 5.0
38 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

